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Paper Date,  Day & Time Register Numbers 

 

 

Paper I 

16.10.2017  -  Monday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

12081,  82,  83,  84,  85 

 

17.10.2017  -  Tuesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235,  1011435068,   

 

12086,  22089 

 

 

 

Paper  II 

17.10.2017  -  Tuesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

12081 

 

19.10.2017  -  Thursday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

12082,  83,  84,  85,  86 

20.10.2017  -  Friday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235,  1011435068,  1011456011 

 

12087,  22089 

 

 

Paper III 

21.10.2017  -  Saturday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

12081,  82,  83,  84,  85 

 

23.10.2017  -  Monday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235,  1011435068,  1011456011 

 

12086,  22089 

 

 

Paper IV 

24.10.2017  -  Tuesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

12081,  83,  84,  85,  86 

 

25.10.2017  -  Wednesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235,  1011435068,  1011456011 

 

 22089 

 

 

 

Paper V 

25.10.2017  -  Wednesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

 

1011415235 

26.10.2017  - Thursday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

22081,  82,  85,  87,  88 

 

27.10.2017  -  Friday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 

 

22089,  90,  91 

 

 

 

Paper VI 

27.10.2017  -  Friday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

 

1011415235 

28.10.2017  -Saturday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

22081,  82,  83,  85,  86,  87 

30.10.2017  -  Monday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

22088,  89,  90,  91,  92 

31.10.2017  -  Tuesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 



 

 

 

Paper VII 

31.10.2017  -  Tuesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235 

 

22081,  82,  85,  86 

01.11.2017  - Wednesday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

22087,  88,  89,  90,  91 

02.11.2017  -  Thursday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 

 

22092 

 

 

 

Paper VIII 

02.11.2017  -  Thursday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235 

 

22081,  82 

03.11.2017  - Friday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

22084,  85,  87,  88,  89 

04.11.2017  -  Saturday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 

 

22090,  91,  92 

Paper  IX 

Dissertation Viva 

04.11.2017  -  Saturday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 

 

22089 

Paper  X 

Comprehensive  Viva 

04.11.2017  -  Saturday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011415235 

 

06.11.2017  -  Monday 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

1011456011 

 

22081,  85,  86,  87,  89,  90,  91,  92 
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